CLUES ACROSS

1. Ancient Greek sophist

5. Genus of insects
11. Culinary herb
12. Neutralizing antibody
16. Plan
17. Pa’s partner
18. A city in S Louisiana
19. TNT sportscaster
24. Atomic #25 (abbr.)
25. Well-known bug
26. Body parts
27. Monetary unit of Albania
28. Kids’ play things
29. Coastal city in Malaysia
30. Famed French physician
31. Flourishing
33. Excessively overweight
34. Pampered

CLUES DOWN

. A particular part

. Spanish neighborhood

. Business

. Reddish browns

. Extinct Hawaiian bird

. Disney town

. Part of the Bible (abbr.)

. Atomic #22 (abbr.)

. The distinctive spirit of a
people or an era

10. In a moment

13. Monetary unit of Vietnam

14. Submerge in a liquid

15. Yellowish cotton cloth

20. -, denotes past

21. Hoopster Morant

22. Not

23. Indian title of respect

27. Horsley and Marvin are two
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30. Hoover’s organization
31. Round globular seed
32. University officia

38.
39.
40.
43.
44.
45.
49.
50.
51.
53.
54.
56.
58.
59.
60.
63.
64.
65.

33
34
35
36
37

48

51

54
55

61

Emerged

Order of tailless amphibians
Indian term of respect
Shift sails (Brit.)
Beloved Mexican dish
Scottish tax

Health insurance
Monetary unit of Samoa
Move about

Execute or perform
Taste property

Unit of dry measure
Blood group

Something you can up
In great need

Breezes through

Spoke

Become acquainted with

. Spherical body

. Iraq’s capital

. To any further extent
. Swollen lymph node
. Anger

38.
40.
41.
42.
44.
45.
46.
47.

Technological marvel
Peruvian district

Salt of acetic acid
What Santa says
Israeli city  Aviv
Late Heisman winner
Reveal the presence of
Long upholstered seat

. Most wily
50.
. Respiratory disease
52.
. Fleshy watery fruit
. Lying down

29. One thousandth of a liter (abbr.)57.

Sword

The Ocean State

Superheavy metal

. The ancient Egyptian sun god
62.

Indicates position



